
IMPOLVERATORE

POUDREUSE - STÄUBEGERÄT

DUSTER - ESPOLVOREADOR

Maxi 600Maxi 600



Potenza trattrice: kw 30 - cv 40

Capacità: lt 600 - kg 420

Impolveratore • Duster • Poudreuse

DISPOSITIVO DI DISTRIBUZIONE (TESTATA) DA SCEGLIERE SECONDO IL TIPO DI TRATTAMENTO

Tractor power: 30 kw - 40 cv

Capacity: 600 ltr - 420 kg

SUPPLIED WITH: Steel tank • Loading protection gr ill • Steel lid with rubber hook closure • Blades agitator • Feed screw with
triturating distributor • Safety clutch for agitator and feed screw • Delivery: mechanical batching - suction by “Venturi” - pneumatic distribution
• Remote electric control for opening, closing and delivery control • Iron frame • Tyres 7.00 - 12 • Axle with adjustable height • Drawbar with
adjustable length and height • Sprayhead protection bar • PTO shaft protection cover
OVER-GEAR: 450 mm. D. Fan control pulley • Poly-V belt with automatic tensioner • PTO:1” 3/8SAE (DIN 9711/A) 540 RPM
CENTRIFUGAL FAN: Polyethylene fan housing, protection grill and 175 mm. D. opening outlet • 450 mm. D. steel closed radial fan •
FAN: 4500 RPM • AIR DELIVERY: 5400 m3/h • AIR SPEED: 188 m/s • PTO  ABSORBED POWER: 15kw - 20 hp

DISTRIBUTION DEVICE (SPRAYHEAD) TO BE CHOSEN ACCORDING TO THE APPLICATION

Puissance tracteur: kw 30 - cv 40

Capacité: l 600 - kg 420

LIVRÉE AVEC: Réservoir en tôle • Grille de protection pour le chargement • Couvercle en tôle et fermeture avec crochet en caoutchouc • Agitateur à
palettes • Vis sans fin d’alimentation avec broyeur-alimentateur • Embrayage de sécurité pour agitateur et vis sans fin d’alimentation • Débit: dosage
mécanique - aspiration par “Venturi” - distribution pneumatique • Commande électrique à distance pour l’ouverture, la fermeture et le réglage du débit
• Châssis en fer • Roues 7.00 - 12 • Essieu réglable en hauteur • Attelage réglable en longueur et en hauteur • Protection des voutes • Guarde de la PdF
MULTIPLICATEUR: Poulie de commande du ventilateur diam. 450 mm. • Courroie Poly-V avec tendeur automatique • 
PdF 1” 3/8SAE (DIN 9711/A) 540 t/mn.
TURBINE CENTRIFUGE: Carter en polyéthilène, grille de protection et goulotte diam.175 mm. •Turbine radiale fermée en acier diam.450 mm.• 
TURBINE: 4500 t/mn. • DEBIT D’AIR: 5400 m3/h • VITESSE D’AIR: 188 m/s • PUISSANCE ABSORBEE par la PdF: 15 kw - 20 cv                 

(Les donnés et les caractéristiques techniques indiquées nous n’engagent pas)

(Technical data and features herein stated are not binding)

FORNITI CON: Serbatoio in lamiera • Griglia di protezione per il caricamento • Coperchio in lamiera e chiusura con gancio in gomma •
Agitatore a pale • Coclea di alimentazione con trituratore-distributore • Frizione di sicurezza per agitatore e coclea • Erogazione: dosaggio
meccanico - aspirazione con “Venturi” - distribuzione pneumatica • Comando elettrico a distanza di apertura, chiusura e regolazione
erogazione • Telaio in ferro • Ruote 7.00 - 12 • Assale regolabile in altezza • Timone regolabile in lunghezza e altezza • Cerchio di
protezione testate • Controcuffia di protezione sulla PdP
MOLTIPLICATORE: Puleggia comando ventilatore D-450 mm. • Cinghia poly-V con tenditore automatico • PdP 1” 3/8SAE 
(DIN 9711/A) giri/min. 540
VENTILATORE CENTRIFUGO: Carter in polietilene, griglia di protezione e bocca D-175 mm. • Ventola radiale chiusa in acciaio D-450 mm.• 
VENTOLA: giri/min. 4500 • PORTATA ARIA: m3/h 5400 • VELOCITÀ ARIA: m/s 188 • POTENZA ASSORBITA alla PdP: kw15 - cv20   

(Dati e caratteristiche tecniche indicati non sono impegnativi)
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EQUIPEMENT DE DISTRIBUTION (VOUTE) À CHOISIR EN FONCTION DE LA CULTURE À TRAITER



Espolvoreador • Stäubegerät

Potencia tractor: kw 30 - cv 40

Capacidad: lt 600 - kg 420

SUMINISTRADOS CON: Tanque de chapa • Reja protectora de carga • Tapa de chapa y cierre con gancho de goma • Sacudidor ventilador •
Cóclea de alimentación con triturador-alimentador • Embrague de seguridad para sacudidor de cóclea • Erogación: dosificacion mecánico - aspiración
“Venturi”- distribución neumática • Mando eléctrico remoto de abertura, cierre y ajuste de la erogación • Bastidor de hierro • Ruedas 7.00 - 12
• Eje ajustable según la altitud • Timon ajustable según longitud y altitud • Abrazadera protectora cabeza • Contraenvoltura de protección en la TdP

MULTIPLICADOR: Polea de mando del ventilador D-450 • Correa poly-V con tensor automático • TdP 1”3/8SAE (DIN 9711/A) 
revoluciones/min. 540

VENTILADOR CENTRIFUGO: Cárter de polietileno, reja de protección y boca D-175 mm. • Ventilador radial cerrada de acero D-450 mm. • 
VENTILADOR: rev/min. 4500 • VOLUMEN AIRE: m3/h 5400 • VELOCIDAD AIRE: m/s 188 • POTENCIA ABSORBIDA en la TdP: kw15 - cv20

DISPOSITIVO DE DISTRIBUCIÓN (CABEZA) A ELEGIR SEGÚN EL TIPO DE TRATAMIENTO

Tractorleistung: 30 kw - 40 PS

Kapazität: 600 l - 420 kg

LIEFERUNG MIT: Blechtanks • Schutzgitter für die Füllung • Blechdeckel und Verschluß mit Gummihaken • Turborührer • Einzugsschnecke mit
Zerkleinerer-Speiser • Sicherheitskupplung für Ruhrer und Einzugsschnecke • Ausstoß: mechanische Dosierung -“Venturi” Einlaß - pneumatische
Verteilung • Fernbedienung für An/Aus und Mengendosierung • Stahlrahmen • Straßenreifen 7.00 - 12 • Achse mit regulierbarer Höheneinstellung •
Deichsel electric mit regulierbarer Längen-und Höheneinstellung • Schutzabdeckung der Sprühköpfe • Gelenkwelle mit Sicherheitsschutz
ANTRIEB: Steuerscheibe des Flügelrads D-450 mm. • Poly-V Ventilatorr iemen mit automatischer Spannvorrichtung • 
Antrieb 1”3/8 SAE (DIN 9711/A) 540 U/Min.
ZENTRIFUGALGEBLÄSE: Plastikgehäuse mit Schutzgitter, Öffnung 175 mm. Durchschnitt • Gebläse Durchmesser 450 mm. •
GEBLÄSE: 4500 U/Min. • LUFTVOLUMEN: 5400 m3/Std. • LUFTGESCHWINDIGKEIT 188 m/Sek • KRAFTBEDARF: 15kW 20PS.

VERTEILERKOPF (SPRÜHKOPF) NACH WAHL, JE NACH GEWÄCHSART UND ANBAUTYP 

(Los datos y características técnicas enseñados no son vinculantes)

(Alle technischen Angaben ohne Gewähr)

TESTATE •  SPRAYHEADS •  VOUTES •  CABEZAS •  SPRUEHKOEPFE
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• Due ventagli
• Two fishtails
• Deux éventails
• Dos abanicos
• Zwei Fächerverteiler

• Testata 2 cannoncini per nocciole
• 2 cannons-sprayhead for hazelnuts
• Voute à 2 canons pour noisettes
• Difusores a 2 cañon para avellanas
• 2 Kanonen-Sprühkopf für Haselnüsse

• Due ventagli e due cannoni
• Two fishtails and two cannons
• Deux éventails et deux canons 
• Dos difusores a cañón 

y dos abanicos
• Zwei Fächer und zwei 

Wasserkanonen

• Cannone idraulico con ventaglio
• Hydraulic cannon with fishtail
• Canon hydraulique avec éventail
• Cañón idráulico con abanico
• Hydraulische getriebene Kanone

• Due ventagli e due cannoni
ripiegabili

• Two fishtails and two folding 
cannons

• Deux éventails et deux 
canons repliables

• Dos difusores a cañon plegable 
y dos abanicos

• Zwei Fächer und zwei falten 
Wasserkanonen



RIVENDITORE AUTORIZZATO:
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RUOTA LIBERA
OVERRUNNING CLUTCH
ROUE LIBRE
RUEDA LIBRE
FREILAUF

ACCESSORI • OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES • ACCESSOIRES • ACCESSORIOS • ZUBEHÖR

CARDANO 
CARDAN SHAFT 
CARDAN 
TRANSMISIÓN DE CARDAN 
GELENKWELLE 

GIREVOLE ELETTRICO
ELECTRICAL SWIVELLING DEVICE
PIVOTANT ÉLECTRIQUE
GIRATORIO ELÉCTRICO
ELEKTRISCHE SCHWENKBARE VORRICHTUN

LUNGHEZZA
LENGHT
cm. 280
110 in.

MAXI
600

LARGHEZZA
WIDTH

cm. 101 - 125
40 - 49 in.

ALTEZZA
HEIGHT
cm. 127
50 in.

PESO
WEIGHT
kg. 398
878 lb.

RUOTA
WHEEL

7.00 - 12
10/80 - 12 (opt.)


